DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 157.32

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 104.88

VALUE SURCHARGE 64.44

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 200.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1221.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 146.52

Grand Total 1368.00

Rupees : One Thousand  Three Hundred Sixty Eight   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE CHAMRAJPET (BLCH)

COIMBATORE GANAPATHY (CBGP)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. SI2429001501 VALUE 128875.00

E-Waybill No 191958677278

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :